CSL24C SERIES
COLORED SELECT-A-STROBE
 MKT. #8850039 - REV C
6/10
PAGE 1 OF 2PRINTED IN USA
• Available strobe colors: amber, blue, green, or red
• UL Listed for ceiling or wall mounting
• Screw terminal capacity up to AWG12

devices shall be UL listed for General Signaling and shall comply
with light output requirements of UL 1971 for spacing. The colored
Ordering Information
Model Number Stock
Number
Strobe
Color
Housing
Color
Input
Voltage
Mounting
Type
Light
Output
Flash Rate
(times/min.)
Temperature
Operating
Range
CSL24CAW* 4810010 Amber
White
Regulated
24V DC/
FWR
Wall
Mount
Low/
High 60 32°F - 120°F
(0°C - 49°C)
CSL24C-BW 4810012 Blue
CSL24C-GW* 4810014 Green
CSL24C-RW 4810016 Red
CSL24C-AR* 4810009 Amber
Red
CSL24C-BR* 4810011 Blue
CSL24C-GR* 4810013 Green
CSL24C-RR 4810015 Red
* Contact Potter before ordering
Light Output
Dispersion
Light Output on Axis (cd)